SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 7025/2012

SMT. RANO SINGH AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GURBAX SINGH AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/01/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sumeet Lall, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner shall within a period of four weeks file the fresh particulars of the respondent Nos.3,7,9 & 10 and he shall also take fresh steps for the service of notice to them and to the respondent No.8 within the same period.

List the matter again on 24.02.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

SB